
OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION

682 PROSPECT STREET

BEREA, OHIO 44017

PROCUREMENT SECTION

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

ON

ELECTRONIC TOLLING CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER

SYSTEMS, ROADSIDE TOLL COLLECTION SYSTEMS, AND

UNPAID TOLL PROCESSING SERVICES

PROPOSALS RECEIVED

BancPass, Inc. eToll Systems, LLC

3839 Bee Caves Road #100 848 N. Rainbow Blvd., #3391

Austin, Texas 78746 Las Vegas, Nevada 89107

Shannon Swank Radek Mista

Telephone:  512/971-9741 Telephone:  763/370-6650

Email:  info@bancpass.com Email:  radek@etoll-sys.com

CardConnect East Egis Projects, Inc.

200 Old Pond Road, Suite 105 189 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1100

Bridgeville, PA 15017 Orlando, Florida 32801

Jim Shanahan Martin Stone

Telephone:  886/539-6422, Ext. 120 Telephone:  813/335-4495

Email:  james.shanahan@cardconnect.com Email:  mstone@egisprojectsusa.com

Cofiroute USA Electronic Payment Exchange

200 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 1650 1201 N. Market Street, Suite 701

Irvine, California 92618 Wilmington, Delaware 19801

Tawnya Clark Michael Cirino

Telephone:  949/943-8503 Telephone:  302/757-3392

Email:  tclark@cofirouteusa.com Email:  michael.cirino@epx.com

Computer Aid, Inc. Electronic Transaction Consultants (ETC)

1390 Ridgeview Drive 1705 N. Plano Road

Allentown, Pennsylvania 18104 Richardson, Texas 75081

David A. Hunter Kristin Sholl Olsen

Telephone:  954/425-6335 Telephone:  214/451-4823

Email:  abe_hunter@compaid.com Email:  kolsen@etcc.com

Conduent State & Local Solutions, Inc. ETAN Industries, LLC

12410 Milestone Center Drive, 5th Floor 13355 Noel Road, 21st Floor

Germantown, Maryland 20876 Dallas, Texas 75240

Thomas F. Dorazio Tom Shivers

Telephone:  607/968-4699 Telephone:  972/677-6235

Email:  thomas.dorazio@conduent.com Email:  tshivers@etanindustries.com

Cubic Transportation Systems, Inc. Gila LLC DBA/ Municipal Services Bureau

5650 Kearny Mesa Road 8325 Tuscany Way, Building 4

San Diego, California 92111 Austin, Texas 78754

Jon Ramirez Jason Schmer

Telephone:  858/268-3100 Telephone:  512/323-4280

Email:  jon.ramirez@cubic.com Email:  jason.schmer@gilacorp.com
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GC Services Limited Partnership SWC Group

6330 Gulfton 4120 International Pkwy., Suite 1100

Houston, Texas 77081 Carrollton, Texas 75007

Andrew Passen Matthew Miller

Telephone: 303/710-2763 Telephone:  972/300-1764

Email:  andrew.passen@gcserv.com Email:  mmiller@swcgroup.com

IBI Group Tattile North America

55 St. Clair Avenue West, 7th Floor Via Gaetano Donizetti, 1

Toronto, Ontario M4V2Y7 Canada 25030 Mairano (BS) Italy

Bertina Lin Jim Kennedy

Telephone:  416/596-1930 Telephone:  865/712-6758

Email:  bertina.lin@ibigroup.com Email:  j.kennedy@tattile.com

Kapsch TrafficCom North America Tecsidel Toll Systems & ITS

8201 Greensboro Drive, Suite 1002 C/Castanyer 29

McLean Virginia 22102 08022 Barcelona

Saida Z. Williams Gabriele Cangialosi

Telephone:  703/885-1976 Telephone:  +34 932 922 110

Email:  saida.williams@kapsch.net Email:  gabriele.cangialosi@tecsidel.es

Perceptics, LLC TransCore

11130 Kingston Pike, Suite 6 3721 TecPort Drive, Suite 102

Farragut, Tennesee 37934 Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111

Casey Self Robert Ball

Telephone:  865/671-9257 Telephone:  717/561-5810

Email:  casey.self@perceptics.com Email:  robert.ball@transcore.com

Q-Free Open Roads, Inc. Transworld Systems Inc. (TSI)

103 Watson Road 600 Virginia Drive, Suite 514

Chesapeake, Virginia 23320 Fort Washington, Pennsylvania 19034

Christopher Melton Christopher Baker

Telephone:  757/546-3401, Ext. 457 Telephone:  413/237-8225

Email:  christopher.melton@q-free.com Email:  christopher.baker2@tsico.com
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